
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

St.Nr.
111
69
44
99
7

178
17
62

570
2

500
79

210
666
14
60
51

Name
Markus Class
Rudolf Bauer
Jan Dominik Deitenbach
Robert Gattinger

 Kevin W rterle
Danni Fuhrbach
Dirk Spaniol
Andre Prehn
Toni Trusch

 Janina Wü rterle
Steffen Albrecht
Simon Lange
Christian Deile
Marius Bartusch
Marcel Kutsche
Alexander Vogt
Toni Krettek

Sponsor / OrtscNat.
D
A
D
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

FM Bewerber
Michelin Reifenwerke
Bauerschmidt-KTM
Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Bauerschmidt-KTM

supermotostore racing

Raptor-Racing

Fahrzeug
Husqvarna 2014
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 450

KTM SMR 450
TM SMX
Suzuki RMZ450
husaberg fe 570

KTM
Kawasaki KX 250
Aprilia SXV 550

KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna SM530RR
Kawasaki KX490F
Suzuki RM-Z 450

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
5

Gesamtzeit
17:51.035
17:56.466
18:09.118
18:16.949
18:24.273
18:24.617
18:25.376
18:41.530
19:00.096
19:17.151
17:53.304
17:59.985
18:03.601
18:11.380
18:42.684
18:44.806
7:50.141

Diff.

5.431
18.083
25.914
33.238
33.582
34.341
50.495

1:09.061
1:26.116
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

8 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:20.389
1:21.802
1:22.219
1:22.064
1:23.519
1:23.541
1:23.443
1:22.590
1:24.294
1:26.708
1:23.989
1:28.004
1:28.172
1:29.094
1:28.989
1:27.885
1:23.838

Klasse
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
C2
C2
C2
C2
S2
S2

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
S2

1.Lauf RACE

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:39:14

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

18.05.2014 13:40


